Client Code: KENNING.001A

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHE! PATENTS ONLY

12-14-1998

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS: Please record the attached original

1. Name of conveying party(ies): (If multiple assignors, list numerically)

Gregory Kenning

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?

() Yes (X) No ()

1 00921257

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):

Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660

Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?

Nature of conveyance: () Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement () Change of Name (x) Other: Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Darrell L. Olson	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s): () Application(s) filed herewith Execution Date (X) Patent Application No.: 08/946,108 Filing Date: October 2, 1997 (x) Patent No.: 5,717,602 Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00 (X) Enclosed	e(s): No
() Merger () Security Agreement () Change of Name (x) Other: Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	(X) Patent Application No.: 08/946,108 Filing Date: October 2, 1997 (x) Patent No.: 5,717,602 Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	
() Security Agreement () Change of Name (x) Other: Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Filing Date: October 2, 1997 (x) Patent No.: 5,717,602 Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
() Change of Name (x) Other: Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Filing Date: October 2, 1997 (x) Patent No.: 5,717,602 Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
(x) Other: Security Interest Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	(x) Patent No.: 5,717,602 Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution tes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Issue Date: February 10, 1998 Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
ntes in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in above) October 23, 1998 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$80.00	NO
concerning document should be mailed:	<u> </u>	- Annagare
•	(X) Enclosed	
Name: Darrell I. Olson		
	(x) Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP Customer No. 20,995	,,	
Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410	
Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive		
City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660	Please charge this account for any additional fees which	
Attorney's Docket No.: KENNING.001A	be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informationiginal document.	ion is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of	the
Darrell L. Olson	17./18	
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date	
	9	
Registration No. 28,247	8 8 8	
	3	
tal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents	nent: 4	
	<u> </u>	
ail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informatio	nent: 2	
Assistant Cor	nmissioner for Patents	
	Assignments	
	ton, D.C. 20231	
DOCSURCURC-1125.DOC 0198	9	
•••		

REEL: 9624 FRAME: 0666



QQ	30	26	0 0	43
90	-31			



FINANCING STATEMENT — FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY This Financing Statement is presented for illing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code and will remain effective, with certain exceptions, for 5 years from date of illing.			
A. NAME & TEL. # OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	B. FILING OFFICE ACCT	.# (optional)	
C. RETURN COPY TO: (Name and Mailing Address)			
Knobbe, Martens, Olso Attn: Danielle Walsh 620 Newport Center Or Newport Peach, CA 92	ive, 16th Fl		
L			
D.OPTIONAL DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSORALESSEE	CONSIGNOR/CONSIGNEE	NON-UCC FILING	

FILED SACRAMENTO, CA OCT 23, 1998 AT 0800

BILL JONES SECRETARY OF STATE

D. OPTIONAL DESIGNATION (if applicable): LESSOR/LESSEE CONSIGNOR/CONSIGN	EE NON-UCCFILING						
1 DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - Insert only one debtor name (1s							
18. ENTITY'S NAME	<u> </u>				,,,		
OR 15. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRE	T NAME	MIDDLE	NAME		SUFFIX	- 1	
Kenning	Gregory						
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	1	STATE	COUNTRY	POSTAL CO	DDE		
P.O. Box 626	Crestline	CA	08	923			
1d S S OR TAX I D # OPTIONAL 18 TYPE OF ENTITY 11. E	INTITY'S STATE COUNTRY OF IANIZATION	1g. ENTI	TY'S ORGAN	ZATIONAL I I	O # If allry	NONE	
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one de	obtor name (2a or 2b)				-		
28. ENTITY'S NAME		,					
OR IFIGURE							
2b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	IT NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	i	SUFFIX		
2- MAILING ADDRESS CITY	,	STATE	TCOUNTRY	POSTAL CO	ODE	ان ج. خي	
2c MAILING ADDRESS CITY		المالق	•				
2d S S OR TAX I D # OPTIONAL 20 TYPE OF ENTITY 2/E	NTITY'S STATE	20 ENTI	Y'S ORGANI	ZATIONAL II	o #. if any		
ADD'NL INFO RE ORG	COUNTRY OF LANIZATION	ļ			ſ	NON	
3. SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P of ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FU		ae secured party	name /3a o	3h)	+	1,10,11	
3. SECURED PARTY'S (ORIGINAL S/P of ITS TOTAL ASSIGNEE) EXACT FU	LL LEGAL RAME - INSERT ONLY OF	se secureu party	HENRY JOH OF				
	1 5 5						
OR Knobbe Martens, Olson & Baar, OR IS INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME	IFIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME			SOFFIX	
30. Haptarance a court to mire				j			
3c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	,	STATE	COLINTRY	POSTAL CO	DE		
520 Newbort Center Dr., 16th Floor	Jewoort Beac	n CA	118	926	SO		
4 This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following types or nams of property:		1 1 1 1 1 1 1	-اخان مسا		many market	Control of the Contro	
Issued Patent: Patent #5,717,602	Issued 2/10/9	8					
Automated Electrop	horesis and An	alysis S	iyst.#M				
Pending Patent: 08/945,108 Filed	10/2/97						
Automated Electrop	horesis and An	alysis i	lyst m				
Panding Patent: PCTUS97/11383 Fil	e4 7/1/97						
Automated Slectrop		alunia i	*				
Automited wiedlich	noresis and An	uranın .	ryant no				

5. CHECK This FINANCING STATEMENT is signe	d by the Secured Party instead of the Debtor to perfect a security interes	t 7. If filed in Florida (c	
BOX (a) in colleteral already subject to a sec	curity interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state, o	r when the [] (Documentary	Documentary stamp.
	iate, or (b) in accordance with other statutory provisions (additional data	may be required) stamp tax paid	tax not app cable
(if applicable) debtor's location was changed to this a 6. REQUIRED SIGNATURE(S)	1	8. This FINANCING STATEMENT is (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE	
Darmen 1 Dis-	Action & that	Attach Addendum	[if applicable,
		9. Check to REQUEST SEARCH CERTIF	ICATE(S) on Deblor's
		(ADDITIONAL FEE) (optional) All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor .
(2) ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CODY	NATIONAL FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM LICC1) /T	PANS\ /REV 12/18/95\	WOLCOTTS FORM

RECORDED: 12/07/1998

REEL: 9624 FRAME: 0667